Quick Stop Perogy Varieties
All perogies come in a 1.4 kg bag (approx. 60 pieces) 306-287-3672

All perogies are made with potatoes in the filling.

Onion and Potato
Mushroom, Onion & Potato
Bacon & Potato

Cottage Cheese & Potato

Dill and Potato

Cheddar Cheese & Potato
Meatless Cabbage Rolls (1kg)
Cabbage Rolls (1 kg)

Cottage Cheese (only)
Perogies (700 g)

$13.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$13.00
$16.00
$13.00

Sauerkraut & Potato
Pizza Perogy

Feta Cheese & Spinach
Cheddar & Bacon
Jalapeno Smokie
Pepper Jack Cheese
Holiday Perogy(Turkey)
Wontons (1 doz.)

$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00

$6.00

If you’re in need of perogies for a wedding, anniversary, reunion or fundraising buy a case (12 bags)
and get $10.00 off. Travelling? Cooler bags available for $5.00. email: quickstopdiner@sasktel.net






