Quick Stop Perogy Varieties

All perogies come in a 1.4 kg bag (approx. 60 pieces) 306-287-3672

All perogies are made with potatoes in the filling.

Onion and Potato	\$13.00	Sauerkraut & Potato	\$17.00
Mushroom, Onion & Potato	\$15.00	Pizza Perogy	\$17.00
Bacon & Potato	\$15.00	Feta Cheese & Spinach	\$17.00
Cottage Cheese & Potato	\$15.00	Cheddar & Bacon	\$17.00
Dill and Potato	\$15.00	Jalapeno Smokie	\$17.00
Cheddar Cheese & Potato	\$15.00	Pepper Jack Cheese	\$17.00
Meatless Cabbage Rolls (1kg)	\$13.00	Holiday Perogy(Turkey)	\$17.00
Cabbage Rolls (1 kg)	\$16.00	Wontons (1 doz.)	\$6.00
Cottage Cheese (only)	\$13.00		
Perogies (700 g)			

If you're in need of perogies for a wedding, anniversary, reunion or fundraising buy a case (12 bags) and get \$10.00 off. Travelling? Cooler bags available for \$5.00. email: quickstopdiner@sasktel.net